Name
A Class
Tyler Jasper
Jesse Grove
Joe Ficarro
Doug Leiby
Don Carpenter
Jeromy Knepp
Brad Lewis
Austin Tressler
Hunter Miller
Jeff Miller
Don Carpenter
Ron Ingram
B Class
Terry Gassert
Shane Strobel
Steve Pletcher
Brian Lewis
Andrew Long
Brian Andes
Rick Collins
Ashley Held
George Mock
Steve Prindle
C Class
John Belthoff
Tim Redinger
Rob Dorchak
Stephen Smith
Shane Strobel
Andrew Lewis
Larry Jocobson
Billy Lee

Caliber

6 dash
6.5/284
6 br
6.5/47
308
6.5 creed
6.5 creed
6.5/47
6.5 creed
6.5 creed
6x47
6 creed

6.5 creed
6 creed
6 bra
6.5 creed
6.5 creed
300 prc
6 creed
6.5 creed
308
6 dash

260
300 prc
6.5 creed
6.5 creed
223
6.5 creed
6 bra
6.5 creed

Relay
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Ron Ingram
Bill Weidler

308
6.5 creed
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